Rutherford Controls Int’l | dormakaba Group30
PO
W
ER
 S
UP
PL
IE
S
EX
IT
 D
EV
IC
ES
SP
EC
IA
LT
Y
LO
CK
S
LO
CK
SE
TS
SW
IT
CH
ES
KE
YP
AD
S
&
RE
AD
ER
S
EL
EC
TR
IC
 S
TR
IK
ES
EL
EC
TR
OM
AG
NE
TI
C
LO
CK
S
Electric Strikes
Modular Strike Inserts
Includes Lip Bracket & Hardware Pack
4 Series
How To Order
Voltage
Fa
il-
Se
cu
re 11-16VAC 01
12VAC/VDC 05
24VAC/VDC 08
Fa
il-
Sa
fe 12VDC 06
24VDC 09
A 4 -
1  – Fail-Secure
3  – Fail-Safe
Mode
Example: A41-05
6 Series
How To Order
Options
LMKM  – Latch And
Keeper MonitorA 65
S  – Standard
L  – Low Profile
Profile
Example: AL65LMKM
7 Series
How To Order
Voltage
Fa
il-
Se
cu
re
11-16VAC 01
12VDC 05D
24VAC 07
24VDC 08D
Fa
il-
Sa
fe 12VDC 06
24VDC 09
A 7 -
1  – Fail-Secure
3  – Fail-Safe
Mode
Example: A71-05D